LEGAL NOTICE

Pursuant to Section 193, Florida Statutes, notice is
hereby given that taxes as levied by all Boards,

Commissions and other taxing authorities have been extended
on the Flagler County tax rolls and certified to the

Tax Collector on October 6, 2023

James E. Gardner, Jr., CFA Flagler County Property Appraiser

LEGAL NOTICE

Pursuant to Section 193, Florida Statutes, notice is
hereby given that taxes as levied by all Boards,

Commissions and other taxing authorities have been extended
on the Flagler County tax rolls and re-certified to the

Tax Collector on January 30, 2024

James E. Gardner, Jr., CFA Flagler County Property Appraiser